© 2020 Thomas Croft Architects
Page 1433 Fitzroy Square, London, W1T 6EU
3. Floor Plans & Key Rooms
Presentation 86 - Details in pursuant to Planning
Condition 3g & Listed Building Condition 3d
© 2020 Thomas Croft Architects
Page 1533 Fitzroy Square, London, W1T 6EU
Lower Ground Floor Plan

LDI SPECIFICATION SP.01
A
FLOOR TYPE KEY
TCA SCHEDULE 710 - 711
TYPE 03 - NEW PORTLAND STONE
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04A - EXISTING (RELOCATED)
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04B - RECLAIMED TO MATCH EXISTING
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
Presentation 86 - Details in pursuant to Planning
Condition 3g & Listed Building Condition 3d
© 2020 Thomas Croft Architects
Page 2133 Fitzroy Square, London, W1T 6EU
First Floor - Type 4 & 4A - 1.01 Stair Hall
TO BE DETERMINED ON SITE WITH ARCHITECT
TYPE 06 - SELECTED MARBLE
TCA SCHEDULE 956
TYPE 05 - RECLAIMED TIMBER
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04 - EXISTING (RETAINED)
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TRENCH GRILLE - RAL 7015
TRENCH GRILLE - UNLACQUERED BRASS
FLOOR FINISH KEY
TYPE 02 - EXISTING YORK STONE (EXTERNAL)
TCA SCHEDULE 955
CAST IRON GRILLE / STAIR
TYPE 01 - RECLAIMED FRENCH LIME STONE
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
ST
O
N
E
LIMESTONE
TCA SCHEDULE 991
CARRARA MARBLE
TCA SCHEDULE 991
IRISH FOSSIL
TCA SCHEDULE 991
TYPE 07 - PLANTROOM FLOORING MEMBRANE
TCA SCHEDULE 950
H
EA
R
TH
 S
TO
N
E
M
ET
A
L
D
ET
A
IL
IN
G
FLOOR SETTING OUT DATUM & DIRECTION
FLOOR BOX (FB) / FLOOR GULLEY (FG)
FLOOR BOXES TCA SCHEDULE 984FB FG
FLOOR LIGHTS
LDI SPECIFICATION SP.01
A
FLOOR TYPE KEY
TCA SCHEDULE 710 - 711
TYPE 03 - NEW PORTLAND STONE
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04A - EXISTING (RELOCATED)
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04B - RECLAIMED TO MATCH EXISTING
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
29 30 31 32 33
37 36 35 3439 3843 42 414445
46 47 48 49 50 51
40
030201
1.01 STAIR HALL
EXISTING STONE
SUPPLEMENTED WITH
RECLAIMED STONE &
FROM G.01 ENTRANCE
HALL
Type 4A - Proposed Re-located Portland Type 4 - Retain Existing Portland Stone Type 4 - Retain Existing Portland Stone
Presentation 86 - Details in pursuant to Planning
Condition 3g & Listed Building Condition 3d
© 2020 Thomas Croft Architects
Page 2233 Fitzroy Square, London, W1T 6EU
Second Floor Plan
1
3
4
5
A B D E F H I
CENTRE-LINE
OF PARTY WALL
C G
C
EN
TR
E-
LI
N
E
O
F
PA
R
TY
 W
A
LL
34 FITZROY SQUARE
EXTENT 18TH CENTURY FITZROY SQUARE HOUSE EXTENT 19TH CENTURY CONWAY STREET ANNEXE
2
CONWAY STREET
FI
TZ
R
O
Y
SQ
U
A
R
E
2545 6080 2585 4275 1760 1500 1915 4035
26
90

LDI SPECIFICATION SP.01
A
FLOOR TYPE KEY
TCA SCHEDULE 710 - 711
TYPE 03 - NEW PORTLAND STONE
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04A - EXISTING (RELOCATED)
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04B - RECLAIMED TO MATCH EXISTING
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
Presentation 86 - Details in pursuant to Planning
Condition 3g & Listed Building Condition 3d
© 2020 Thomas Croft Architects
Page 2333 Fitzroy Square, London, W1T 6EU
Second Floor - Type 4, 4A & 4B - 2.04 Stair Hall
TO BE DETERMINED ON SITE WITH ARCHITECT
TYPE 06 - SELECTED MARBLE
TCA SCHEDULE 956
TYPE 05 - RECLAIMED TIMBER
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04 - EXISTING (RETAINED)
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TRENCH GRILLE - RAL 7015
TRENCH GRILLE - UNLACQUERED BRASS
FLOOR FINISH KEY
TYPE 02 - EXISTING YORK STONE (EXTERNAL)
TCA SCHEDULE 955
CAST IRON GRILLE / STAIR
TYPE 01 - RECLAIMED FRENCH LIME STONE
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
ST
O
N
E
LIMESTONE
TCA SCHEDULE 991
CARRARA MARBLE
TCA SCHEDULE 991
IRISH FOSSIL
TCA SCHEDULE 991
TYPE 07 - PLANTROOM FLOORING MEMBRANE
TCA SCHEDULE 950
H
EA
R
TH
 S
TO
N
E
M
ET
A
L
D
ET
A
IL
IN
G
FLOOR SETTING OUT DATUM & DIRECTION
FLOOR BOX (FB) / FLOOR GULLEY (FG)
FLOOR BOXES TCA SCHEDULE 984FB FG
FLOOR LIGHTS
LDI SPECIFICATION SP.01
A
FLOOR TYPE KEY
TCA SCHEDULE 710 - 711
TYPE 03 - NEW PORTLAND STONE
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04A - EXISTING (RELOCATED)
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
TYPE 04B - RECLAIMED TO MATCH EXISTING
TCA SCHEDULE 950 - 952
50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58
59
62
6364656667686970717273
49
60
61
02
01
03
0407 06 05
61
2.04 STAIRWELL
50
50
D
EXISTING STONE
SUPPLEMENTED WITH
RECLAIMED STONE &  FROM
G.01 ENTRANCE HALL
Type 4A - Proposed Re-located Portland Type 4B - Reclaimed Portland Stone Type 4 - Retain Existing Portland Stone
Presentation 86 - Details in pursuant to Planning
Condition 3g & Listed Building Condition 3d
© 2020 Thomas Croft Architects
Page 2433 Fitzroy Square, London, W1T 6EU
Third Floor Pla
1
3
4
5
A B D E F H I
CENTRE-LINE
OF PARTY WALL
C G
C
EN
TR
E-
LI
N
E
O
F
PA
R
TY
 W
A
LL
34 FITZROY SQUARE
EXTENT 18TH CENTURY FITZROY SQUARE HOUSE EXTENT 19TH CENTURY CONWAY STREET ANNEXE
2
CONWAY STREET
FI
TZ